WD2
D
1
a
L
Maximum outer diameter : D1(Vertical), D2(Horizontal)
Maximum width : W
Total lead length* : L=30±3mm

Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LACM003192JRHV0E
LNC322015J2
3 4.2 2000 1900 290 0.9-1P 41.5 41.5 27.0
1
LACM005102JRHV0E 5 7.1 1200 1000 150 1.1-1P 42.0 42.0 28.0
LACM008511JRHV0E 8 11.3 600 510 77 1.3-1P 42.0 42.0 29.5
LACM010261JRHV0E 10 14.1 290 260 38 1.1-2P 42.0 42.0 28.0
LACM015131JRHV0E 15 21.2 150 130 20 1.3-2P 42.0 42.0 29.5
LACM020790JRHV0E 20 28.3 92 79 13 1.2-3P 42.5 42.5 28.5
LACM025430JRHV0E 25 35.4 50 43 7 1.2-4P 42.5 42.5 28.5
LACM030320JRHV0E 30 42.4 36 32 6 1.3-4P 42.5 42.5 29.5
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Y 2024152
AMORPHOUS CHOKE COILS